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MAHPs & Local Development Plans – List of UKOPA Member Contacts 
 
Company 
 

Contact Name Contact email address Contact address 

Bord Gais (UK) Ltd 
 
  

Ian Rose irose@bge.ie Bord Gais (UK) Ltd 
Gasworks Road 
Cork,  
Ireland 
 

BP Ken Smith 
 

Ken.smith2@uk.bp.com BP Exploration Operating Company Ltd, 
Antonine House, 
PO Box 21746, 
Callendar Business Park, 
Falkirk,  
FK1 1XR 
 

BPA Phil Taylor    philtaylor@bpa.co.uk BPA, 
5-7 Alexandra Road, 
Hemel Hempstead, 
Herts,  
HP2 5BS 
 

E.on  Yan Yun Chen yan.yun.chen@eon.com E.on 
Asset Risk Assessment 
Fleet Management Centre 
Ratcliffe-on-Soar Power Station 
Ratcliffe-on-Soar 
Nottinghamshire  
NG11 0EE 
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Contact Name Contact email address Contact address 

Essar Oil (UK) Ltd Tony Gillard tony.gillard@stanlowrefinery.co.uk Essar (Oil) UK, 
Stanlow Manufacturing Complex, PO Box 
3, Ellesmere Port,  
South Wirral,  
CH65 4HB 
 

Esso Petroleum Co. Ltd Jon Anstee de Mas jonathan.n.ansteedemas@exxonmobil.com Esso Petroleum Co Ltd,  
Avonmouth Terminal,  
St Andrews Road, 
Avonmouth, BS11 9BN 
 

GreyStar Paul Riley p.riley@Greystaruk.com GreyStar Europe, 
Unit E2,  
Neath Vale Business Park,  
Resolven,  
Neath,  
Swansea,  
SA11 4SR 
 

Ineos Ed Reeder ed.reeder@ineos.com Ineos Manufacturing Scotland Ltd 
PO Box 21 
Bo’ness Road 
Grangemouth,  
FK3 9XH 
 

National Grid Gas Distribution Dave Perry dave.perry@nationalgrid.com National Grid Gas, Distribution, 
Operations Performance, 
9, Meadowbank, 
Old Colwyn,  
Colwyn Bay, LL29 8EX 
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Contact Name Contact email address Contact address 

National Grid Gas Transmission Tony Stonehewer tony.k.stonehewer@nationalgrid.com National Grid Gas,  
UK Transmission 
National Grid House,  
Warwick, CV34 6DA 
 

Northern Gas Networks Neil Hampshire nhampshire@northerngas.co.uk Northern Gas Networks, 
1100 Century Way, 
Thorpe Park Business Park, 
Colton,  
Leeds, LS15 8TU 
 

Oil and Pipeline Agency Carl Sadler carl.sadler@oilandpipelines.com 9 Cypress Avenue 
Great Sutton 
Ellesmere Port 
Cheshire, CH662UU 
 

Perenco Oghor Nwokoloh 
 

onwokoloh@uk.perenco.com Perenco Wytchfarm, 
Thrashers Lane 
Corfe Castle, 
Wareham, BH20 5JR 
 

Sabic UK Petrochemicals Geoff Glover geoff.glover@SABIC-Europe.com SABIC UK Petrochemicals 
Olefins Offices,   
Wilton International, 
Redcar, TS10 4RF 
 

Scotia Gas Networks Barry Mackay barry.mackay@sgn.co.uk Scotia Gas Networks,  
Axis House, 5 Lonehead Drive,  
Newbridge,  
Edinburgh, EH28 8TG 
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Contact Name Contact email address Contact address 

Shell UK Ltd Tom Smith tom.smith@Shell.com Shell U.K. Ltd, 
Orchardbank Industrial Estate,  
Forfar,  
Angus, DD8 1TD 
 

Total (UK) Ltd Garr Chau garr.chau@total.co.uk Total Lindsey Oil Refinery, 
Logistics Department, 
North Killingholme,    
Immingham, 
Lincolnshire, DN40 3LW 
 

Valero Energy Richard Ghent Richard.Gent@fishergerman.co.uk 
 

Fisher German LLP, 
The Grange, 
80 Tamworth Road, 
Ashby de Zouch,  
Leicestershire, LE65 2BY 
 

Wales and West Utilities Ltd Grant Rogers Grant.Rogers@wwutilities.co.uk Wales & West Utilities Ltd, 
Wales and West House, Spooner Close, 
Celtic Springs, 
Coedkernew, 
Newport, NP10 8FZ 
 

 


